
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

7 Chiese - 7 Km
Donne
1 208 Sabena, Francesca SUI 1993 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:29:01,9 --

2 141 Serafini, Susanna SUI 1974 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:29:03,5 +1,6

3 125 Maggetti, Cristina SUI 2004 SP LOCARNESE 6653 Verscio 00:29:07,9 +6,0

4 134 Gianini, Caterina SUI 1986 CDO BIKE&RUN 6593 Cadenazzo 00:29:27,6 +25,7

5 106 Fuchs, Lea SUI 1999  6600 Locarno 00:29:56,6 +54,7

6 205 Bonardi, Giada SUI 1992  6745 Giornico 00:30:09,7 +1:07,8

7 131 Ferretti, Miriam SUI 1980 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:30:39,7 +1:37,8

8 110 Francisci, Janet SUI 1975 SAM MASSAGNO 6983 Magliaso 00:30:59,4 +1:57,5

9 148 Genini, Chiara SUI 1994 OCR TICINO 6702 Claro 00:31:24,0 +2:22,1

10 228 Vicari, Jana SUI 1983 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6938 Vezio 00:31:45,7 +2:43,8

11 149 Assuelli, Fabiola SUI 1982 OCR TICINO 6516 Cugnasco 00:32:02,8 +3:00,9

12 252 Nalin, Laura ITA 1981  6500 Bellinzona 00:32:14,1 +3:12,2

13 145 Cavalli, Giovanna ITA 1959 ATLETICA PARATICO 23826 Mandello Del Lario 00:32:30,9 +3:29,0

14 143 Wangler, Katharina SUI 1967 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 00:32:50,2 +3:48,3

15 191 Barison Vergani, Sabrina SUI 1975 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6963 Pregassona 00:34:32,3 +5:30,4

16 257 Stampanoni, Olivia SUI 2008 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:34:46,0 +5:44,1

17 234 Danesi, Lara SUI 1979 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6979 Bre 00:35:17,2 +6:15,3

18 212 Devincenti, Manuela SUI 1973 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6980 Castelrotto 00:35:24,6 +6:22,7

19 272 Corsi, Anastassia SUI 1979 6743 Bodio 00:36:21,9 +7:20,0

20 194 Giannetto, Tiziana ITA 1984 GS ZELOFORAMAGNO 20068 Peschiera Borromeo 00:36:47,0 +7:45,1

21 255 Domeniconi, Ramona SUI 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:36:59,8 +7:57,9

22 101 Daldini, Antonella SUI 1968 SAM MASSAGNO 6900 Lugano 00:37:05,9 +8:04,0

23 235 Parrella, Marika SUI 1994  6500 Bellinzona 00:37:25,7 +8:23,8

24 102 Crotti, Romana SUI 1957 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama 00:37:29,3 +8:27,4

25 245 Bernasconi, Kim SUI 1978 SAM MASSAGNO 6963 Pregassona 00:38:38,3 +9:36,4
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
26 286 Masarati, Antonella SUI 1986  6512 Giubiasco 00:39:09,8 +10:07,9

27 276 Borgna, Angela SUI 1967 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 00:39:12,2 +10:10,3

28 246 Bernasconi, Kayla SUI 2008 SAM MASSAGNO 6963 Pregassona 00:39:39,2 +10:37,3

29 189 Rusca, Patrizia SUI 1960 CO AGET LUGANO 6949 Comano 00:41:18,4 +12:16,5

30 112 Blotti, Giorgia SUI 1994  6713 Malvaglia 00:46:01,0 +16:59,1

31 140 Janeva, Dragana SUI 1987 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:46:06,7 +17:04,8

32 231 Maeusli, Valeria SUI 1996  6500 Bellinzona 00:47:41,2 +18:39,3

33 237 Cerutti, Tiziana ITA 1976  22010 Corrido 00:48:30,9 +19:29,0

34 144 Svete, Daniela SUI 1982 RC BELLINZONA 6535 Roveredo 00:54:16,5 +25:14,6

DNS 107 Cerutti, Tiziana SUI 1976  22010 Corrido DNS DNS

DNS 270 Blini, Beatrice SUI 1996  6900 Lugano DNS DNS
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Uomini
1 113 Demasi, Danilo SUI 1989 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia 00:24:37,0 --

2 130 Barloggio, Damiano SUI 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:24:46,4 +9,4

3 195 Oliva, Jonas SUI 2006 GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:25:05,4 +28,4

4 288 Domeniconi, Alex SUI 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:25:26,1 +49,1

5 244 Brentini, Vincent SUI 1990 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:25:36,4 +59,4

6 202 Cavadini, Enrico SUI 1968 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:26:24,1 +1:47,1

7 152 Fumagalli, Mattia SUI 1999 GAB BELLINZONA 6703 Osogna 00:26:30,9 +1:53,9

8 198 Pessina, Francesco SUI 1998  6648 Minusio 00:26:35,6 +1:58,6

9 196 Oliva, Loris SUI 1975 TEAM FAMILY RUN 6721 Motto Blenio 00:26:36,8 +1:59,8

10 105 Lorenzetti, Valerio SUI 1974 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6986 Curio 00:26:43,0 +2:06,0

11 137 Arizzoli, Almir SUI 1975 RC BELLINZONA 6513 Monte Carasso 00:27:00,4 +2:23,4

12 280 Stampanoni, Jonathan SUI 1970 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:27:15,9 +2:38,9

13 136 Polti, Lino SUI 1963 RC BELLINZONA 6537 Grono 00:28:21,8 +3:44,8

14 213 Devincenti, Davide SUI 2009 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6980 Castelrotto 00:28:39,2 +4:02,2

15 274 Forni, Ruben SUI 1975 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:28:54,1 +4:17,1

16 122 Mazzolini, Giulio SUI 1964 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 00:29:17,5 +4:40,5

17 233 Vabanesi, Jgor SUI 1980 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6963 Pregassona 00:29:35,5 +4:58,5

18 239 Orsega, Christian SUI 1995  6745 Giornicoo 00:29:43,7 +5:06,7

19 151 Buckley, David IRL 1963 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6926 Montagnola 00:29:47,7 +5:10,7

20 254 Stampanoni, Leonida SUI 1974 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:29:59,7 +5:22,7

21 256 Macconi, Guido SUI 1980 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6938 Vezio 00:30:49,8 +6:12,8

22 281 Facciolo, Valerio ITA 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 20834 Nova Milanese Mb 00:30:50,3 +6:13,3

23 284 Beretta, Devid SUI 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:30:53,8 +6:16,8

24 241 Doninelli, Danilo SUI 1962 GP LEVENTINA 6763 Mairengo 00:31:08,7 +6:31,7

25 126 Pavlinovic, Niko CRO 1984  6518 Gorduno 00:31:15,2 +6:38,2

26 121 Brusorio, Claudio SUI 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:31:38,7 +7:01,7
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27 243 Marzullo, Davide SUI 1986  6900 Lugano 00:31:58,4 +7:21,4

28 197 Motta, Giorgio SUI 1977 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6963 Pregassona 00:32:19,6 +7:42,6

29 133 Ferretti, Nicola SUI 1977 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:33:08,1 +8:31,1

30 251 Rando, Massimo ITA 1980  6500 Bellinzona 00:33:14,6 +8:37,6

31 146 Mangili, Flavio ITA 1952 ATLETICA PARATICO 24100 Bergamo 00:33:24,6 +8:47,6

32 216 Kurmann, Davide SUI 1981  6596 Gordola 00:33:31,3 +8:54,3

33 285 Balmelli, Daniele SUI 1977 GORT RODI TREMORGIO 6777 Quinto 00:33:42,1 +9:05,1

34 283 Beretta, Adriano SUI 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:33:58,9 +9:21,9

35 153 Maffongelli, Mario ITA 1951 SFG STABIO 6854 S. Pietro 00:36:23,8 +11:46,8

36 103 Calà, Davide SUI 1975 MÖVAT 6500 Bellinzona 00:36:28,8 +11:51,8

37 199 Longhi, Christian SUI 1977 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 00:36:37,6 +12:00,6

38 227 Furger, Damian SUI 1989  6562 Soazza 00:36:40,1 +12:03,1

39 238 Solarino, Stefano ITA 1973 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 22010 Valsolda 00:36:57,7 +12:20,7

40 147 Zanetti, Simone SUI 1984  6518 Gorduno 00:37:31,5 +12:54,5

41 240 Doninelli, Lorenzo SUI 1995 GP LEVENTINA 6763 Mairengo 00:37:46,6 +13:09,6

42 232 Giumelli, Filippo SUI 1998  6500 Bellinzona 00:37:52,8 +13:15,8

43 211 Rossetti, Willy SUI 1966 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:39:07,6 +14:30,6

44 117 Sestito, Roy Sandro SUI 1962  6987 Caslano 00:39:19,0 +14:42,0

45 142 Sessa, Stefano ITA 1986 RC BELLINZONA 6710 Biasca 00:40:32,3 +15:55,3

46 139 Coen, Italo SUI 1965 RC BELLINZONA 6833 Vacallo 00:41:02,2 +16:25,2

47 138 Bersacola, Dino SUI 1949 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 00:41:23,7 +16:46,7

48 253 Fraquelli, Giancarlo ITA 1962 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 Centro V.intelvi 00:42:41,5 +18:04,5

49 229 Leonardi, Nello SUI 1952  6781 Bedretto 00:42:58,0 +18:21,0

50 236 Migliano, Igor SUI 1991 AS POLLEGIO 6500 Bellinzona 00:45:13,0 +20:36,0

51 154 Pellegrini, Luigi SUI 1944 SFG STABIO 6855 Stabio 00:47:44,3 +23:07,3

52 230 Sala, Dante SUI 1956  6512 Giubiasco 00:59:03,7 +34:26,7

DNS 271 Stampanoni, Andrea SUI 1996  6954 Bigorio DNS DNS
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DNS 242 Giamboni, Gabriele SUI 1958  6718 Olivone DNS DNS
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U10
Donne
1 287 Masarati, Letizia SUI 2016 GAB BELLINZONA 6512 Giubiasco 00:02:44,4 --

2 220 Garasevic, Emily SUI 2017 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE 6818 Melano 00:02:45,3 +0,9

3 266 Domeniconi, Linda SUI 2017 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:02:46,5 +2,1

4 104 Solari, Lia SUI 2016 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6963 Pregassona 00:02:52,3 +7,9

5 277 Norghauer, Lena SUI 2017  6745 Giornico 00:03:12,2 +27,8

6 167 Celio, Nemi SUI 2017 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:03:13,7 +29,3

7 226 Vescovi, Alison SUI 2017 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6702 Claro 00:03:14,6 +30,2

8 165 Acerboni, Alice SUI 2017 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:03:29,5 +45,1

9 209 Canepa, Melody SUI 2017 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6987 Caslano 00:03:33,0 +48,6

10 166 Briguglio, Anastasia SUI 2017 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:03:39,0 +54,6

DNS 168 Molliqaj, Tiara SUI 2017 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca DNS DNS

Uomini
1 171 Laveder, Ruben SUI 2016 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:02:45,9 --

2 219 Garasevic, Natan SUI 2016 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE 6818 Melano 00:02:46,7 +0,8

3 174 Rodoni, Jarno SUI 2017 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:02:56,1 +10,2

4 169 Bassi, Steven SUI 2016 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:02:58,0 +12,1

5 173 Müller, Noah SUI 2017 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:02:58,2 +12,3

6 108 Josipovic, Maksim SUI 2017  6743 Giornico 00:03:02,1 +16,2

7 170 Cettou, Aiden SUI 2016 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:03:07,8 +21,9

8 218 Orsatti, Manuele SUI 2016 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE 6818 Melano 00:03:08,2 +22,3

9 172 Mottini, Lino SUI 2016 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:03:08,2 +22,3

10 175 Tognini, Jacopo SUI 2016 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:03:12,2 +26,3

11 116 Solari, Gabriele SUI 2017  6745 Giornico 00:03:25,4 +39,5
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U12
Donne
1 275 Forni, Norah SUI 2014 SAB 6537 6537 Grono 00:06:18,0 --

2 178 Filippini, Fatima SUI 2014 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:06:23,0 +5,0

3 176 Azzola, Sophie SUI 2014 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:06:23,5 +5,5

4 222 Gemperle, Nina SUI 2015 TRIUNION 6534 San Vittore 00:06:32,6 +14,6

5 129 Kurmann, Linda SUI 2014 SAB BELLINZONA 6596 Gordola 00:06:40,7 +22,7

6 200 Aguinaga, Zaira NED 2014 SAB BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:06:43,9 +25,9

7 179 Pasci, Alessia SUI 2014 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:06:55,1 +37,1

8 180 Preniqi, Majla SUI 2014 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:07:17,5 +59,5

9 177 Benzonelli, Emilie SUI 2014 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:07:17,9 +59,9

10 267 Gadoni, Amélie SUI 2015 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6814 Cadempino 00:07:58,8 +1:40,8

DNS 150 Kurmann, Evelyn SUI 2014 SAG GORDOLA 6596 Gordola DNS DNS

DNS 268 Gadoni, Greta SUI 2015 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6814 Cadempino DNS DNS

Uomini
1 120 Morinini, Zeno SUI 2015 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:05:46,6 --

2 182 Mottini, Vito SUI 2014 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:06:27,6 +41,0

3 181 Acerboni, Ezio SUI 2015 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:06:57,1 +1:10,5

4 135 Gianini, Giona SUI 2015 CDO BIKE&RUN 6593 Cadenazzo 00:07:07,4 +1:20,8
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U14
Donne
1 265 Pongelli, Nicole SUI 2013 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6802 Rivera 00:05:39,4 --

2 262 Groppi, Viola SUI 2012 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6953 Lugaggia 00:06:20,8 +41,4

3 183 Cavallo, Céline SUI 2012 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:06:38,2 +58,8

4 263 Macconi, Agata SUI 2013 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6938 Vezio 00:06:40,7 +1:01,3

Uomini
1 155 Antonietti, Tiago SUI 2012 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6981 Barico 00:05:38,9 --

2 215 Surer, Nino SUI 2013  6744 Personico 00:05:54,9 +16,0

3 185 Devittori, Michele SUI 2013 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:05:57,5 +18,6

4 261 Caissutti, Giosuè SUI 2012 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6956 Lopagno 00:06:09,2 +30,3

5 264 Domeniconi, Nicolò SUI 2013 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:06:13,3 +34,4

DNS 184 Beretta, Evan SUI 2013 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca DNS DNS
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U16
Donne
1 192 Lobsiger, Ambra SUI 2010 SAG GORDOLA 6528 Camorino 00:12:01,5 --

2 193 Lobsiger, Giada SUI 2010 SAG GORDOLA 6528 Camorino 00:12:02,2 +0,7

3 164 Devincenti, Sofia 2010 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6981 Castelrotto 00:13:21,8 +1:20,3

4 260 Piattini, Anais SUI 2011 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6955 Cagiallo 00:14:04,3 +2:02,8

5 258 Caissutti, Dalia SUI 2010 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6956 Lopagno 00:15:08,2 +3:06,7

Uomini
1 128 Kurmann, Leo SUI 2011 SAG GORDOLA 6596 Gordola 00:10:37,5 --

2 259 Gianotti, Mattia SUI 2010 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6953 Lugaggia 00:10:49,6 +12,1

3 157 Gygax, Samuele SUI 2010 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6987 Caslano 00:11:05,7 +28,2

4 156 Canepa, Hiago SUI 2011 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6987 Caslano 00:11:42,5 +1:05,0
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U6
Donne
1 160 Degiovannini, Zoe SUI 2020  6744 Personico 00:00:44,7 --

2 206 Cirillo, Céline SUI 2020  6702 Claro 00:01:00,1 +15,4

3 207 Cirillo, Nicole SUI 2022  6702 Claro 00:01:16,7 +32,0

Uomini
1 114 Lombardi, Amos SUI 2020  6760 Faido 00:00:37,2 --

2 221 Rodoni, Zeno SUI 2020  6710 Biasca 00:00:44,1 +6,9

3 217 Tognini, Gioele SUI 2023 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:00:44,2 +7,0

4 162 Genelli, Aris SUI 2021  6746 Nivo 00:00:46,2 +9,0

5 163 Sargenti, Yanik SUI 2020  6744 Personico 00:00:47,2 +10,0

6 224 Imelli, Sebastiano SUI 2021  6744 Bodio 00:00:50,9 +13,7

7 109 Josipovic, Oliver SUI 2021  6745 Giornico 00:00:51,3 +14,1

8 111 Pasci, Ethan SUI 2022  6763 Mairengo 00:00:58,3 +21,1

9 159 Prebibaj, Denis SUI 2022  6745 Giornico 00:00:58,6 +21,4

10 279 Norghauer, Enea SUI 2021  6745 Giornico 00:01:00,2 +23,0

11 225 Celio, Timo SUI 2022  6710 Biasca 00:01:05,9 +28,7

12 123 Ganga, Giacomo SUI 2022  6745 Giornico 00:01:15,2 +38,0

13 115 Lombardi, Enea SUI 2022  6760 Faido 00:01:24,5 +47,3
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U8
Donne
1 132 Ferretti, Caterina SUI 2018 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:01:29,0 --

2 201 Aguinaga, Ariza NED 2018  6500 Bellinzona 00:01:36,0 +7,0

3 269 Gadoni, Greta SUI 2018 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6814 Cadempino 00:01:38,3 +9,3

4 187 Prebibaj, Martina SUI 2019 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:01:45,0 +16,0

5 282 Zanetti, Iris SUI 2019  6518 Gorduno 00:01:47,8 +18,8

6 223 Bettosini, Noemi Lucia SUI 2019  6745 Giornico 00:01:50,9 +21,9

7 203 Dotti, Giada SUI 2019  6764 Chiggiogna 00:01:54,6 +25,6

8 210 Ciloglu, Dilara SUI 2019  6987 Caslano 00:01:59,6 +30,6

9 186 Imelli, Alice SUI 2019 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:02:00,1 +31,1

Uomini
1 188 Bassi, Owen SUI 2018 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:01:30,7 --

2 190 Storchenegger, Fynn Dylan SUI 2018 AC CERESIO 6980 Castelrotto 00:01:31,4 +0,7

3 127 Pavlinovic, Luka CRO 2019  6518 Gorduno 00:01:33,8 +3,1

4 278 Norghauer, Leo SUI 2019  6745 Giornico 00:01:40,9 +10,2

5 214 Surer, Alessio SUI 2019  6744 Personico 00:01:44,6 +13,9

6 119 Schumacher, Loïc SUI 2019  6534 S. Vittore 00:01:45,3 +14,6

7 204 Guzzi, Yaël SUI 2018  6744 Personico 00:01:45,9 +15,2

8 118 Schumacher, Mathis SUI 2018  6534 S. Vittore 00:01:46,9 +16,2

9 161 Genelli, Elia SUI 2019  6746 Nivo 00:02:04,5 +33,8

Numero di record: 181
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7 Chiese - 7 Km
F20
1 208 Sabena, Francesca SUI 1993 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:29:01,9 --

2 125 Maggetti, Cristina SUI 2004 SP LOCARNESE 6653 Verscio 00:29:07,9 +6,0

3 134 Gianini, Caterina SUI 1986 CDO BIKE&RUN 6593 Cadenazzo 00:29:27,6 +25,7

4 106 Fuchs, Lea SUI 1999  6600 Locarno 00:29:56,6 +54,7

5 205 Bonardi, Giada SUI 1992  6745 Giornico 00:30:09,7 +1:07,8

6 148 Genini, Chiara SUI 1994 OCR TICINO 6702 Claro 00:31:24,0 +2:22,1

7 235 Parrella, Marika SUI 1994  6500 Bellinzona 00:37:25,7 +8:23,8

8 286 Masarati, Antonella SUI 1986  6512 Giubiasco 00:39:09,8 +10:07,9

9 112 Blotti, Giorgia SUI 1994  6713 Malvaglia 00:46:01,0 +16:59,1

10 140 Janeva, Dragana SUI 1987 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:46:06,7 +17:04,8

11 231 Maeusli, Valeria SUI 1996  6500 Bellinzona 00:47:41,2 +18:39,3

DNS 270 Blini, Beatrice SUI 1996  6900 Lugano DNS DNS
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F40
1 131 Ferretti, Miriam SUI 1980 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:30:39,7 --

2 228 Vicari, Jana SUI 1983 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6938 Vezio 00:31:45,7 +1:06,0

3 149 Assuelli, Fabiola SUI 1982 OCR TICINO 6516 Cugnasco 00:32:02,8 +1:23,1

4 252 Nalin, Laura ITA 1981  6500 Bellinzona 00:32:14,1 +1:34,4

5 234 Danesi, Lara SUI 1979 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6979 Bre 00:35:17,2 +4:37,5

6 272 Corsi, Anastassia SUI 1979 6743 Bodio 00:36:21,9 +5:42,2

7 194 Giannetto, Tiziana ITA 1984 GS ZELOFORAMAGNO 20068 Peschiera Borromeo 00:36:47,0 +6:07,3

8 255 Domeniconi, Ramona SUI 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:36:59,8 +6:20,1

9 245 Bernasconi, Kim SUI 1978 SAM MASSAGNO 6963 Pregassona 00:38:38,3 +7:58,6

10 237 Cerutti, Tiziana ITA 1976  22010 Corrido 00:48:30,9 +17:51,2

11 144 Svete, Daniela SUI 1982 RC BELLINZONA 6535 Roveredo 00:54:16,5 +23:36,8

DNS 107 Cerutti, Tiziana SUI 1976  22010 Corrido DNS DNS

F50
1 141 Serafini, Susanna SUI 1974 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:29:03,5 --

2 110 Francisci, Janet SUI 1975 SAM MASSAGNO 6983 Magliaso 00:30:59,4 +1:55,9

3 143 Wangler, Katharina SUI 1967 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 00:32:50,2 +3:46,7

4 191 Barison Vergani, Sabrina SUI 1975 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6963 Pregassona 00:34:32,3 +5:28,8

5 212 Devincenti, Manuela SUI 1973 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6980 Castelrotto 00:35:24,6 +6:21,1

6 101 Daldini, Antonella SUI 1968 SAM MASSAGNO 6900 Lugano 00:37:05,9 +8:02,4

7 276 Borgna, Angela SUI 1967 ASS. GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 00:39:12,2 +10:08,7

F60
1 145 Cavalli, Giovanna ITA 1959 ATLETICA PARATICO 23826 Mandello Del Lario 00:32:30,9 --

2 102 Crotti, Romana SUI 1957 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama 00:37:29,3 +4:58,4

3 189 Rusca, Patrizia SUI 1960 CO AGET LUGANO 6949 Comano 00:41:18,4 +8:47,5
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M20
1 113 Demasi, Danilo SUI 1989 SAM MASSAGNO 6943 Vezia 00:24:37,0 --

2 244 Brentini, Vincent SUI 1990 OCR TICINO 6500 Bellinzona 00:25:36,4 +59,4

3 152 Fumagalli, Mattia SUI 1999 GAB BELLINZONA 6703 Osogna 00:26:30,9 +1:53,9

4 198 Pessina, Francesco SUI 1998  6648 Minusio 00:26:35,6 +1:58,6

5 239 Orsega, Christian SUI 1995  6745 Giornicoo 00:29:43,7 +5:06,7

6 243 Marzullo, Davide SUI 1986  6900 Lugano 00:31:58,4 +7:21,4

7 227 Furger, Damian SUI 1989  6562 Soazza 00:36:40,1 +12:03,1

8 240 Doninelli, Lorenzo SUI 1995 GP LEVENTINA 6763 Mairengo 00:37:46,6 +13:09,6

9 232 Giumelli, Filippo SUI 1998  6500 Bellinzona 00:37:52,8 +13:15,8

10 142 Sessa, Stefano ITA 1986 RC BELLINZONA 6710 Biasca 00:40:32,3 +15:55,3

11 236 Migliano, Igor SUI 1991 AS POLLEGIO 6500 Bellinzona 00:45:13,0 +20:36,0

DNS 271 Stampanoni, Andrea SUI 1996  6954 Bigorio DNS DNS

M40
1 130 Barloggio, Damiano SUI 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:24:46,4 --

2 288 Domeniconi, Alex SUI 1979 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6958 Bidogno 00:25:26,1 +39,7

3 233 Vabanesi, Jgor SUI 1980 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6963 Pregassona 00:29:35,5 +4:49,1

4 256 Macconi, Guido SUI 1980 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6938 Vezio 00:30:49,8 +6:03,4

5 126 Pavlinovic, Niko CRO 1984  6518 Gorduno 00:31:15,2 +6:28,8

6 197 Motta, Giorgio SUI 1977 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6963 Pregassona 00:32:19,6 +7:33,2

7 133 Ferretti, Nicola SUI 1977 SP LOCARNESE 6600 Locarno 00:33:08,1 +8:21,7

8 251 Rando, Massimo ITA 1980  6500 Bellinzona 00:33:14,6 +8:28,2

9 216 Kurmann, Davide SUI 1981  6596 Gordola 00:33:31,3 +8:44,9

10 285 Balmelli, Daniele SUI 1977 GORT RODI TREMORGIO 6777 Quinto 00:33:42,1 +8:55,7

11 199 Longhi, Christian SUI 1977 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 00:36:37,6 +11:51,2

12 147 Zanetti, Simone SUI 1984  6518 Gorduno 00:37:31,5 +12:45,1
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M50
1 202 Cavadini, Enrico SUI 1968 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:26:24,1 --

2 196 Oliva, Loris SUI 1975 TEAM FAMILY RUN 6721 Motto Blenio 00:26:36,8 +12,7

3 105 Lorenzetti, Valerio SUI 1974 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6986 Curio 00:26:43,0 +18,9

4 137 Arizzoli, Almir SUI 1975 RC BELLINZONA 6513 Monte Carasso 00:27:00,4 +36,3

5 280 Stampanoni, Jonathan SUI 1970 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:27:15,9 +51,8

6 274 Forni, Ruben SUI 1975 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 Grono 00:28:54,1 +2:30,0

7 254 Stampanoni, Leonida SUI 1974 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:29:59,7 +3:35,6

8 281 Facciolo, Valerio ITA 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 20834 Nova Milanese Mb 00:30:50,3 +4:26,2

9 283 Beretta, Adriano SUI 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:33:58,9 +7:34,8

10 103 Calà, Davide SUI 1975 MÖVAT 6500 Bellinzona 00:36:28,8 +10:04,7

11 238 Solarino, Stefano ITA 1973 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 22010 Valsolda 00:36:57,7 +10:33,6

12 211 Rossetti, Willy SUI 1966 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:39:07,6 +12:43,5

M60
1 136 Polti, Lino SUI 1963 RC BELLINZONA 6537 Grono 00:28:21,8 --

2 122 Mazzolini, Giulio SUI 1964 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 00:29:17,5 +55,7

3 151 Buckley, David IRL 1963 SAL LUGANO ATLETICA 6926 Montagnola 00:29:47,7 +1:25,9

4 241 Doninelli, Danilo SUI 1962 GP LEVENTINA 6763 Mairengo 00:31:08,7 +2:46,9

5 121 Brusorio, Claudio SUI 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:31:38,7 +3:16,9

6 117 Sestito, Roy Sandro SUI 1962  6987 Caslano 00:39:19,0 +10:57,2

7 139 Coen, Italo SUI 1965 RC BELLINZONA 6833 Vacallo 00:41:02,2 +12:40,4

8 253 Fraquelli, Giancarlo ITA 1962 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 Centro V.intelvi 00:42:41,5 +14:19,7

9 230 Sala, Dante SUI 1956  6512 Giubiasco 00:59:03,7 +30:41,9

DNS 242 Giamboni, Gabriele SUI 1958  6718 Olivone DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M70
1 146 Mangili, Flavio ITA 1952 ATLETICA PARATICO 24100 Bergamo 00:33:24,6 --

2 153 Maffongelli, Mario ITA 1951 SFG STABIO 6854 S. Pietro 00:36:23,8 +2:59,2

3 138 Bersacola, Dino SUI 1949 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 00:41:23,7 +7:59,1

4 229 Leonardi, Nello SUI 1952  6781 Bedretto 00:42:58,0 +9:33,4

5 154 Pellegrini, Luigi SUI 1944 SFG STABIO 6855 Stabio 00:47:44,3 +14:19,7

U18F+U20F
1 257 Stampanoni, Olivia SUI 2008 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:34:46,0 --

2 246 Bernasconi, Kayla SUI 2008 SAM MASSAGNO 6963 Pregassona 00:39:39,2 +4:53,2

U18M+U20M
1 195 Oliva, Jonas SUI 2006 GAB BELLINZONA 6721 Motto Blenio 00:25:05,4 --

2 213 Devincenti, Davide SUI 2009 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6980 Castelrotto 00:28:39,2 +3:33,8

3 284 Beretta, Devid SUI 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:30:53,8 +5:48,4

Numero di record: 90
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